
OPEN
Qualification Run Round: 1

   R#    W/L  Entry#  Driver Name    Index         RT        60Ft      MPH          ET         Vehicle Info

15 W      1 W. Österberg 0,00 0,38476 1,449 128,29 7,72950 SKI DOO
16 L     1 1 H. Holm 0,00 -0,28323 2,513 126,29 8,66251 SKI DOO

17 L     2 1 M. Kock 0,00 0,27840 1,569 134,85 7,54485 POLARIS
18 W     2 5 J. Rabb 0,00 0,31990 1,404 137,29 7,27579 YAMAHA

19 W     2 7 F. Herrgård 0,00 0,32677 1,558 145,39 7,08270 YAMAHA
20 L     3 0 S. Piilola 0,00 0,75862 1,564 160,35 6,82306

21 L     3 8 C. Örn 0,00 0,54616 2,093 131,94 7,85994 Ski Doo
22 W     4 3 I. Järvi 0,00 0,18271 1,487 142,84 7,22196

23 W     4 4 S. Norrdahl 0,00 0,20108 1,463 138,72 7,29596 YAMAHA
24 L     4 6 A. Lundström 0,00 0,52068 1,806 130,84 8,08021

25 L     4 9 F. Svenns 0,00 0,52176 1,307 137,81 6,97193 SKI DOO
26 W     5 3 F. Sten 0,00 0,32416 1,492 175,03 6,26276

27 W     5 5 A. Österåker 0,00 0,76158 1,543 157,71 6,82269
28 L     8 6 M. Lerstrand 0,00 0,23931 1,472 129,44 7,60429 SKI DOO

29 L     9 9 J. Salomäki 0,00 1,56066 1,724 138,88 7,57198
30 W    1 1 4 M. Yppärilä 0,00 0,97384 1,550 128,21 7,79114

02.09.2014 09:23 PM



WSM OPEN
Qualification Run Round: 2

   R#    W/L  Entry#  Driver Name    Index         RT        60Ft      MPH          ET         Vehicle Info

51 L     1 1 H. Holm 0,00 0,25266 1,734 123,52 8,00623 SKI DOO
52 W      1 W. Österberg 0,00 0,21435 1,420 130,88 7,66999 SKI DOO

53 W     2 5 J. Rabb 0,00 0,34688 1,327 136,79 7,20841 YAMAHA
54 L     2 1 M. Kock 0,00 0,26934 1,637 132,97 7,80109 POLARIS

55 W     3 0 S. Piilola 0,00 0,64950 1,584 162,05 6,78787
56 L     2 7 F. Herrgård 0,00 0,33218 1,568 148,85 7,15374 YAMAHA

57 W     4 3 I. Järvi 0,00 0,17457 1,433 140,13 7,18344
58 L     3 8 C. Örn 0,00 0,34419 1,675 133,10 7,48675 Ski Doo

59 L     4 6 A. Lundström 0,00 0,30604 1,687 122,09 8,44833
60 W     4 4 S. Norrdahl 0,00 0,19826 1,535 137,31 7,71131 YAMAHA

61 W     5 3 F. Sten 0,00 0,22024 1,389 178,49 6,07105
62 L     4 9 F. Svenns 0,00 0,18509 1,324 141,46 7,01923 SKI DOO

63 L     8 6 M. Lerstrand 0,00 0,22412 1,488 126,53 7,71972 SKI DOO
64 W     5 5 A. Österåker 0,00 0,39143 1,555 157,20 6,88106

65 W    1 1 4 M. Yppärilä 0,00 0,62542 1,521 129,75 7,65310
66 L     9 9 J. Salomäki 0,00 0,26282 1,744 41,83 15,49962

02.09.2014 09:24 PM



WSM OPEN Race Start: February 8, 2014
Order For Qualifying after 2                    16 Entries

Psn  Entry # Rnd Driver Vehicle    E T  S p e e d

1.     5 3 2 F. Sten 6,07105 178,49
2.     3 0 2 S. Piilola 6,78787 162,05
3.     5 5 1 A. Österåker 6,82269 157,71
4.     4 9 1 F. Svenns SKI DOO 6,97193 137,81
5.     2 7 1 F. Herrgård YAMAHA 7,08270 145,39
6.     4 3 2 I. Järvi 7,18344 140,13
7.     2 5 2 J. Rabb YAMAHA 7,20841 136,79
8.     4 4 1 S. Norrdahl YAMAHA 7,29596 138,72
9.     3 8 2 C. Örn SKi Doo 7,48675 133,10

10.     2 1 1 M. Kock POLARIS 7,54485 134,85
11.     9 9 1 J. Salomäki 7,57198 138,88
12.     8 6 1 M. Lerstrand SKI DOO 7,60429 129,44
13.    1 1 4 2 M. Yppärilä 7,65310 129,75
14.      1 2 W. Österberg SKI DOO 7,66999 130,88
15.     1 1 2 H. Holm SKI DOO 8,00623 123,52
16.     4 6 1 A. Lundström 8,08021 130,84



*  =  Red Light      **  =  Break Out      M O V  =  Margin Of Victory to .00001 seconds

WSM OPEN     Race Start: February 8, 2014
Eliminations -- Round: 1
Entry # W/L Class Driver's Name Dial RT ET KPH M O V_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  
                                                                             

W    5 3 F. Sten 0,00 0,363 6,784 145,64 0,98078
 L    4 6 A. Lundström 0,00 0,291 7,838 128,51    - - - -   

W    4 4 S. Norrdahl 0,00 0,109 7,376 136,22 0,57729
 L    3 8 C. Örn 0,00 0,551 7,512 138,59    - - - -   

W   1 1 4 M. Yppärilä 0,00 0,193 7,524 131,56 1,82933
 L    4 9 F. Svenns 0,00 -0,133* 9,679 64,19    - - - -   

W    2 7 F. Herrgård 0,00 0,243 7,222 143,28 0,47808
 L    8 6 M. Lerstrand 0,00 0,228 7,715 124,27    - - - -   

W    3 0 S. Piilola 0,00 0,266 6,897 158,03 1,03449
 L    1 1 H. Holm 0,00 0,265 7,932 127,07    - - - -   

 L    2 1 M. Kock 0,00 0,348 7,718 130,94    - - - -   
W    2 5 J. Rabb 0,00 0,307 7,292 136,00 0,46651

W    5 5 A. Österåker 0,00 0,261 7,095 159,14 0,51699
 L     1 W. Österberg 0,00 0,240 7,633 129,73    - - - -   

W    4 3 I. Järvi 0,00 0,193 7,336 126,75    - - - -   
 L    9 9 J. Salomäki 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,00 Stage Foul

Eliminations -- Round: 2
Entry # W/L Class Driver's Name Dial RT ET KPH M O V_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  
                                                                             

W    5 3 F. Sten 0,00 0,277 6,416 165,41 0,72720
 L    4 4 S. Norrdahl 0,00 0,161 7,258 139,29    - - - -   

 L   1 1 4 M. Yppärilä 0,00 0,256 7,734 129,22    - - - -   
W    2 7 F. Herrgård 0,00 0,236 7,093 152,08 0,66058

 L    2 5 J. Rabb 0,00 0,275 7,305 133,04    - - - -   
W    3 0 S. Piilola 0,00 0,301 6,942 159,27 0,33682

W    5 5 A. Österåker 0,00 0,352 7,031 156,65 0,37263
 L    4 3 I. Järvi 0,00 0,250 7,506 139,18    - - - -   

Eliminations -- Round: 3
Entry # W/L Class Driver's Name Dial RT ET KPH M O V_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  
                                                                             

W    5 3 F. Sten 0,00 0,291 6,197 166,97 0,27836
 L    2 7 F. Herrgård 0,00 -0,339* 7,105 149,27    - - - -   



WSM OPEN     Race Start: February 8, 2014
  

*  =  Red Light      **  =  Break Out      M O V  =  Margin Of Victory to .00001 seconds

Eliminations -- Round: 3
Entry # W/L Class Driver's Name Dial RT ET KPH M O V_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  

 L    3 0 S. Piilola 0,00 0,729 7,072 156,43    - - - -   
W    5 5 A. Österåker 0,00 0,413 6,887 162,44 0,50080

Eliminations -- Round: 4
Entry # W/L Class Driver's Name Dial RT ET KPH M O V_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  
                                                                             

W    5 3 F. Sten 0,00 0,288 6,059 172,70 0,93044
 L    5 5 A. Österåker 0,00 0,370 6,908 156,05    - - - -

 
*  =  Red Light      **  =  Break Out      M O V  =  Margin Of Victory to .00001 seconds   



WSM OPEN
Time Place 3 and 4

   R#    W/L  Entry#  Driver Name    Index         RT        60Ft      MPH          ET         Vehicle Info

115 L     2 7 F. Herrgård 0,00 0,31909 1,533 146,06 7,14439 YAMAHA
116 W     3 0 S. Piilola 0,00 0,35556 1,642 158,38 6,94623

02.09.2014 09:33 PM


